
 
 

SHRI GURU RAM RAI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SAHASTRADHARA ROAD 
List of Events and Holidays – 2015 

 
SN Event/Holidays Date(s) Day No of  

Days 
1 Milab-un-Nabi January 04 Sunday 00 
2 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti January 05 Monday 00 
3 Makar Sakranti January 14 Wednesday 00 
4 Republic Day January 26 Monday 01 
5 Shri Maharj Ji’s Birth Day February 10 Tuesday 01 
6 Mahashivratri February 17 Tuesday 01 
7 Holi and Jhanda Fair March 06 – March 10 Friday - Tuesday 05 
08 Mahavir Jayanti/Good Friday April 01- April 04 Wednesday - Saturday 04 
09 Baisakhi/Ambedjkar Jayanti April 14 Tuesday 01 
10 Budh Purnima May 04 Monday 01 
11  Summer Vacation May 18 – June 30 Monday - Tuesday 44 
12 * Id-ul-fitar July 19 Sunday 01 
13 Indepedence Day August 15 Saturday 01 
14 Raksha Bandhan August 29 Saturday 01 
15 Shri Krishna Janamastmi September 05 Saturday 01 
16 Guru Parva September 21 Monday 01 
17 * Id – ul-Zuha September 25 Friday 01 
18 Gandhi Jayanti October 02 Friday 01 
19 Dushehra October 22- October 23 Thursday - Friday 02 
20 Muharram October 24 Saturday 01 
21 Balmiki Jayanti October 27 Tuesday 01 
22 Deepawali & Bhaiya Dooj November 11 – November 13 Wednesday - Friday 03 
23 Guru Nanak Birthday November 25 Wednesday 01 
24 Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday 01 
25 Winter Break December 26 – January 15 Saturday – Friday (06 +15) 06 

 TOTAL NO OF HOLIDAYS   80 

 
1. School will reopen on 16th January 2015 after Winter Break. 
2. Annual Exam/SA-II/E-III, March 16 to March 27, 2015. 
3. Declaration of Annual Result on March 31, 2015 for classes Nur. To VIII, April 06, 2015 for classes IX & 

XI 
4. New Academic session begins April 06, 2015. 
5. School reopen after Summer vacation on 01st July, 2015 
6. E-I, FA –II/Quarterly Exam, July 20 to July 27, 2015 
7. Half Yearly Examination/SA – I/E – II, September 23 to October 05, 2015 
8. Annual Day celebration and sports November 07 to November 14, 2015 
9. Founder Day celebration November 14, 2015 
10. Pre – board (XII)/Quarterly Exam (XI)Decmber 11 to December 18, 2015 

 
 
 


